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09-0022, Interior/Exterior Repairs Building 730, Marston Pavilion
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CONTINUATION SHEET

1. Question:  The storefront specs are calling for Kawneer 451T framing. This does not 
match the dimensions shown nor does it meet AT/FP as called for on the drawings. 
Please clarify. 

Answer:  In the specifications section 08 41 00 page 4, 2.1 "a" Kawneer 451T is to be 
deleted.

2. Question:  In the hardware specification section 087100, hardware set HW-6 calls for 
1 Pull J301/J402 and then also calls for 1 Push Plate, 1 Pull Plate & Handle As specified. 
Should the 1st pull J301/J402 be omitted from the set? 

    Answer:  Eliminate the J301/J402 push pulls. The handles on doors 131 and 137 are to 
match doors 126,127, 138 and 139.  The style is as specified. 

3. Question:  In the hardware specification section 087100, hardware set HW-7 calls for 
1 Push Plate, 1 Pull Plate & Handle As specified. This is a pair of doors. Should this 
quantity be 2 Push Plates, Pull Plates & Handles As specified. 

    Answer:  The quantities listed are for each door. 


